
 
Pursuant to section 254B(1) of the Local Government Regulation 2012, Council has adopted 
the following Council Meetings for 2023: 

 
Date Meeting Type Place Time 
Wed 25 January 2023 Ordinary Meeting Longreach Civic Centre 9.00am 
Thurs 16 February 2023 Ordinary Meeting Ilfracombe 

Recreation Centre 
9.00am 

Thurs 16 March 2023 Ordinary Meeting Longreach Civic Centre 9.00am 
Thurs 20 April 2023 Ordinary Meeting Longreach Civic Centre 9.00am 
Thurs 18 May 2023 Ordinary Meeting Town Hall, Isisford 9.00am 
Thurs 22 June 2023 Ordinary Meeting Longreach Civic Centre 9.00am 
Thurs 20 July 2023 Ordinary Meeting Longreach Civic Centre  11.00am 
Thurs 17 August 2023 Ordinary Meeting Town Hall, Yaraka 9.30am 

Thurs 14 September 2023 Ordinary Meeting Ilfracombe Recreation Centre 9.00am 
Thurs 26 October 2023 Ordinary Meeting Longreach Civic Centre 9.00am 
Thurs 16 November 2023 Ordinary Meeting Town Hall, Isisford 9.00am 
Thurs 14 December 2023 Ordinary Meeting Longreach Civic Centre 9.00am 

 
 

A copy of the agenda is g e n e r a l l y  available from the Monday prior to the meeting via 
Council’s website at www.longreach.qld.gov.au/meetings-agendas-minutes. Alternatively, 
contact Council on (07) 4658 4111 for further information. 

 
Brett Walsh PO Box 144 
Chief Executive Officer Ilfracombe QLD 4727 

 

Council Meeting Dates  
2023 

http://www.longreach.qld.gov.au/meetings-agendas-minutes

